Goal Setting Committee Subcontracting M/WBE Prime or
M/WBE Goals or Contractor Goals/Commitments Subcontracting Award
o Committed Participation Achieved Amount Total M/WBE Total M/WBE
Awarded Contract Award Contract
Total Change warde Amount Utilization %
Council ID Business Contract Order Amount
Number Project Category Amount Amount MBE WBE MBE WBE MBE WBE Notes
Mitchell WTP Residual s and Emerging
2024-92 Contaminants Construction $2,720,034.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00% 0.00% 20.18% 2.99% $548,840.00 $81,400.00 $630,240.00 23.17%
2025-94 Police Headquarters Renovations Construction $3,139,537.00 $0.00 $0.00]  19.50% 19.50% 18.07%| 19.20% $567,565.40 $602,791.00 $1,170,356.40 37.27%
Totals $5,859,571.00 $0.00 $1,116,405.40 $684,191.00 $1,800,596.40
19.05% 11.68%

RELEVANT NOTES






